Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation ’La Ly £ 7"/&1 } VE4S0N
Office sought or ballot question [)LZ /5{)/2( (ZOW )f'l/lf Corr V7] 15577 § District 5

Type of \/ Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report i
Assoaatlon or corporation report o [0 257/ Do 12 3/ 2_0
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s .380.00 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND 200,377
IN-KIND *s
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = . 30531 O()

EXPENDITURES

Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose A Amount
H[#/20 | tantheon Systans Websife subsciipfion 3500
12/4]20 v SFABEAE v 35 00

12]B]20 | Fundlrmiser Supplies 5. b9
TOTAL / 5 L“)‘ b C]

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. tangl (}@V LASIYN 2/ /7/ 2021

Signature Date

N 1 4 g . 5 ¥
Printed Name wi /D/ S Wms() N Telephone (719/2 —7b ] b QL/Z Email (if available) CCWU)S Wenso 4@ W an

Address “HoOD Hﬁ venhll Cirz)e




Halverson for Dakota County Commissioner

Contributions over $100
Pre-General Election Report

Mark Wilf

Kristine West

LDC Political Fund #40712
AFSCME Council 5 People Fund
Amber Naqvi

Sara Obermueller

Derek Beevas

Sarah Psick

Salman Mitha

Heidi Edmonson

Michael Supina

Lizabeth Reyer

820 Morris Tpke Suite 301
3233 Rolling Hills Dr

81 E Little Canada Rd

300 Hardman Ave S

3709 Blackhawk Rd

4840 Steeplechase Circle
53 Oliver Ave S

13458 Eveleth Way

3776 Bayberrry Lane
4926 Jamie Rose Ct

1656 Sherwood Way
3485 Promenade Ave #208

Short Hills NJ 07078-2624
Eagan, MN 55121

St Paul, MN 55117
South St Paul, MN 55075
Eagan, MN 55122
Eagan, MN 55122
Minneapolis, MN 55405
Apple Valley, MN 55124
Eagan, MN 55123

Eagan, MN 55122

Eagan, MN 55122

Eagan, MN 55123

Real Estate Developer

St Catherine University
PAC

PAC

Logic Information Systems
Counselor

Pimento Jamaican Kitchen
Lobbyist, Psick Capitol Sol
Retired

Consultant, Mayo Clinic
Architect consultant
Researcher

500
300
500
600
275
200
500
200
250
200
150
200

10/13/2020
8/3/2020
9/16/2020
10/7/2020
8/30/2020
9/23/2020
9/27/2020
9/29/2020
9/30/2020
10/19/2020
10/11/2020
10/13/2020
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