CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	te, committee or corporation <u>Laline</u> <u>Ha</u> ballot question <u>Dakota</u> <u>County</u> <u>Cor</u>	
Type of	Candidate report	Period of time covered by report:
report	Campaign committee report Association or corporation repor Final report	t from 10/24/20 12/31/20

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$_380.00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 2100.37
IN-KIND	* \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= <u>\$</u> 380.00		

EXPENDITURES

Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount	
11/4/20	Pantheon Systems Website subscription	35.00	
12/4/20		35,00	
12/18/20	Fundraiser Supplies	65.69	
	TOTAL	135.69	

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description _

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

For Office Use Only: Name

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Printed Name Carol Swenson Telephone 952-767-6947 Email (if available) Carol Swenson@Mgn Carol Swens@Mgn Address 4100 Havenhill Circle

Halverson for Dakota County Commissioner Contributions over \$100 Pre-General Election Report

Mark Wilf	820 Morris Tpke Suite 301	Short Hills NJ 07078-2624	Real Estate Developer	500	10/13/2020
Kristine West	3233 Rolling Hills Dr	Eagan, MN 55121	St Catherine University	300	8/3/2020
LDC Political Fund #40712	81 E Little Canada Rd	St Paul, MN 55117	PAC	500	9/16/2020
AFSCME Council 5 People Fund	300 Hardman Ave S	South St Paul, MN 55075	PAC	600	10/7/2020
Amber Naqvi	3709 Blackhawk Rd	Eagan, MN 55122	Logic Information Systems	275	8/30/2020
Sara Obermueller	4840 Steeplechase Circle	Eagan, MN 55122	Counselor	200	9/23/2020
Derek Beevas	53 Oliver Ave S	Minneapolis, MN 55405	Pimento Jamaican Kitchen	500	9/27/2020
Sarah Psick	13458 Eveleth Way	Apple Valley, MN 55124	Lobbyist, Psick Capitol Sol	200	9/29/2020
Salman Mitha	3776 Bayberrry Lane	Eagan, MN 55123	Retired	250	9/30/2020
Heidi Edmonson	4926 Jamie Rose Ct	Eagan, MN 55122	Consultant, Mayo Clinic	200	10/19/2020
Michael Supina	1656 Sherwood Way	Eagan, MN 55122	Architect consultant	150	10/11/2020
Lizabeth Reyer	3485 Promenade Ave #208	Eagan, MN 55123	Researcher	200	10/13/2020